
TOWN OF TRUMBULL, CT
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS AND FEE PROPOSALS (RFQ/P)

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES - TRUMBULL LIBRARY

FRQ/P # 6238  DUE: MAY 18, 2017 @ 2 pmStatement Qualification Package responses

MAY 18, 2017 at 2 pm 

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

1
Antinozzi Associates Architecture & 
Interiors 

271 Fairfield Avenue 
Bridgeport CT 06604

Michael Ayles 203‐377‐1300 www.antinozzi.com

2 Buchanan Architects LLC
90 Crown Street New 

Haven CT 06510
George Buchanan Architects  203‐787‐4896 info@buchananarchitects.com

3 The Golden Mean Group, LLC
58 Pemberwick Road #1 
Greenwich CT 06831

Frank B. Ryan, Jr. 203‐410‐5783 gmg@golden-mean.com

4 Holzman Moss Bottino Architecture
90 Broad Street. Suite 
1803 New York NY 1004 

Douglas Moss
212‐465‐0808 

X202
dmoss@holzmanmossbottino.com

5 Lothrop Associates LLP Architects
100 Pearl Street, 14th 

Floor Hartford CT 06103
James Lothrop, Partner 860‐249‐7251 N/A

6 Pirie Associates  Architects, LLC
33 Whiteny Avenue, Suite 
2A New Haven CT 06510

Becky Nichols 203‐821‐2087

7 Plan A
1 Little West 12th Street 
New York NY 10014

Tahra Yien 646‐481‐0460 tahra@plananyc.com

8 Sage & Coombe Architects LLP
12‐16 Vestry Street New 

York NY 10013
Jennifer Sage 212‐226‐9600 jsage@sageandcoombe.com

7 Silver/Petrucelli + Associates 
3190 Whitney Avenue 
Hamden CT 06518 

William R. Silver, President
203‐230‐9007 

X206
bsilver@silverpetrucelli.com

8 TLB Architecture, LLC
92 West Main Street 
Chester CT 06412

Michael P. Fortuna, Principal 860‐526‐9448 mfortuna@tlbarchitecture.com

9 Quisenberry Arcari
318 Main Street 

Farmilgton CT 06302
Tom Arcari, Principal 860‐677‐4594 tom@qa-architects.com

Kevin J Bova
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